

MACC 652/2023

Present :- Kaberi Basu
Addl. District Judge
2nd Court, Tamluk

Order no. 04 dt.07.06.24

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Claimant file hazira.

SR and AD not yet received.

OP no 01 Company appear this day with vokalatnama and also files WS with verification.

Copy not served.

Let the WS be accepted and made part of the record.

SR and AD upon OP no 2 not yet received till date.

To 11.11.24 for SR & AD upon OP no 02/ Insurance Co. Ltd.

Dic. & Corr. by me

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624

Sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk.
J.O Code WB00624