

MACC - 652/2023

Present :- Smt. Malati Karmakar.
M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk In-Charge.

Order no. 06 dt.21.02.25

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Claimant file hazira.

SR and AD not yet received.

OP no 02 (Ins.CO) appear this day through vokalatnama and also
files WS with verification.

Copy served.

Let the WS be accepted and made part of the record.

To **03.06.25** for framing of issue.

sd/-

M.A.C. Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Tamluk. I/C
J.O Code WB00624